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Sunday night/Monday morning to Thursday night/Friday morning
Aldwych 0021 0036 0051 06 21 36 51 0506 0521
Trafalgar Square Whitehall „ Ê 0030 0045 0100 15 30 45 00 0515 0530
Westminster Station „ 0033 0048 0103 18 33 48 03 0518 0533
Elephant & Castle „ Ê 0038 0053 0108 23 38 53 08 0523 0538
Oval Station „ 0042 0057 0112 27 42 57 12 0527 0542
Stockwell Station „ 0045 0100 0115 30 45 00 15 0530 0545
Clapham Common Station „ 0050 0105 0120 Then 35 50 05 20 0535 0550
Balham Station „ Ê 0054 0109 0124 at these 39 54 09 24 0539 0554
Tooting Bec Station „ 0057 0112 0127 minutes 42 57 12 27 until 0542 0557
Tooting Broadway Tooting High St „ 0101 0116 0131 past the 46 01 16 31 0546 0601
Colliers Wood Station „ 0105 0120 0135 hour 50 05 20 35 0550 0605
South Wimbledon Station „ 0108 --- 0138 --- 08 --- 38 --- 0608
Morden Station „ 0112 --- 0142 --- 12 --- 42 --- 0612
St Helier Rose Hill 0117 --- 0147 --- 17 --- 47 --- 0617
Sutton Green 0120 --- 0150 --- 20 --- 50 --- 0620
Sutton Sutton Court Road 0123 --- 0153 --- 23 --- 53 --- 0623
Sutton Station Ê 0126 --- 0156 --- 26 --- 56 --- 0626

Friday night/Saturday morning and Saturday night/Sunday morning
Aldwych 0021 0031 0041 0051 01 11 21 31 41 51 0401 0411 0421 0431 0441 0451 0506
Trafalgar Square Whitehall „ Ê 0030 0040 0050 0100 10 20 30 40 50 00 0410 0420 0430 0440 0450 0500 0515
Westminster Station „ 0033 0043 0053 0103 13 23 33 43 53 03 0413 0423 0433 0443 0453 0503 0518
Elephant & Castle „ Ê 0038 0048 0058 0108 18 28 38 48 58 08 0418 0428 0438 0448 0458 0508 0523
Oval Station „ 0042 0052 0102 0112 22 32 42 52 02 12 0422 0432 0442 0452 0502 0512 0527
Stockwell Station „ 0045 0055 0105 0115 25 35 45 55 05 15 0425 0435 0445 0455 0505 0515 0530
Clapham Common Station „ 0050 0100 0110 0120 Then 30 40 50 00 10 20 0430 0440 0450 0500 0510 0520 0535
Balham Station „ Ê 0054 0104 0114 0124 at these 34 44 54 04 14 24 0434 0444 0454 0504 0514 0524 0539
Tooting Bec Station „ 0057 0107 0117 0127 minutes 37 47 57 07 17 27 until 0437 0447 0457 0507 0517 0527 0542
Tooting Broadway Tooting High St „ 0101 0111 0121 0131 past the 41 51 01 11 21 31 0441 0451 0501 0511 0521 0531 0546
Colliers Wood Station „ 0105 0115 0125 0135 hour 45 55 05 15 25 35 0445 0455 0505 0515 0525 0535 0550
South Wimbledon Station „ 0108 --- --- 0138 --- --- 08 --- --- 38 --- --- 0508 --- --- 0538 ---
Morden Station „ 0112 --- --- 0142 --- --- 12 --- --- 42 --- --- 0512 --- --- 0542 ---
St Helier Rose Hill 0117 --- --- 0147 --- --- 17 --- --- 47 --- --- 0517 --- --- 0547 ---
Sutton Green 0120 --- --- 0150 --- --- 20 --- --- 50 --- --- 0520 --- --- 0550 ---
Sutton Sutton Court Road 0123 --- --- 0153 --- --- 23 --- --- 53 --- --- 0523 --- --- 0553 ---
Sutton Station Ê 0126 --- --- 0156 --- --- 26 --- --- 56 --- --- 0526 --- --- 0556 ---

Aldwych 0521
Trafalgar Square Whitehall „ Ê 0530
Westminster Station „ 0533
Elephant & Castle „ Ê 0538
Oval Station „ 0542
Stockwell Station „ 0545
Clapham Common Station „ 0550
Balham Station „ Ê 0554
Tooting Bec Station „ 0557
Tooting Broadway Tooting High St „ 0601
Colliers Wood Station „ 0605
South Wimbledon Station „ 0608
Morden Station „ 0612
St Helier Rose Hill 0617
Sutton Green 0620
Sutton Sutton Court Road 0623
Sutton Station Ê 0626
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Every night

Aldwych - Tooting - Sutton
To stop the bus, always indicate clearly to the driver

We do all we can to run the services shown but circumstances beyond our
control mean that we may not always succeed. Special services run during the
Christmas and New Year Holiday, with no buses on Christmas Day.

London Travel Information
020 7222 1234  24 hours

Operated by London General
for London Buses

If you have any comments regarding this service, 
please write to Customer Service Centre, 
London Buses, 172 Buckingham Palace Road,
London SW1W 9TN. Telephone 020 7918 4300.

30.7.99(R)
T4582O
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N155Sutton - Tooting - Aldwych
To stop the bus, always indicate clearly to the driver

Every night

Sunday night/Monday morning to Thursday night/Friday morning
Sutton Station Ê 0007 --- 0037 --- 07 --- 37 --- 0507
Sutton Head Post Office 0009 --- 0039 --- 09 --- 39 --- 0509
Sutton Green 0012 --- 0042 --- 12 --- 42 --- 0512
St Helier Rose Hill 0014 --- 0044 --- 14 --- 44 --- 0514
Morden Station „ 0018 --- 0048 --- 18 --- 48 --- 0518
South Wimbledon Station „ 0021 --- 0051 --- 21 --- 51 --- 0521
Colliers Wood Station „ 0023 0038 0053 0108 Then 23 38 53 08 0523
Tooting Broadway Tooting High St „ 0026 0041 0056 0111 at these 26 41 56 11 0526
Tooting Bec Station „ 0029 0044 0059 0114 minutes 29 44 59 14 until 0529
Balham Station „ Ê 0031 0046 0101 0116 past the 31 46 01 16 0531
Clapham Common Station „ 0036 0051 0106 0121 hour 36 51 06 21 0536
Stockwell Station „ 0041 0056 0111 0126 41 56 11 26 0541
Oval Station „ 0044 0059 0114 0129 44 59 14 29 0544
Elephant & Castle „ Ê 0047 0102 0117 0132 47 02 17 32 0547
Westminster Station „ 0051 0106 0121 0136 51 06 21 36 0551
Trafalgar Square „ Ê 0053 0108 0123 0138 53 08 23 38 0553
Aldwych 0055 0110 0125 0140 55 10 25 40 0555

Friday night/Saturday morning and Saturday night/Sunday morning
Sutton Station Ê 0007 --- 0037 --- --- 07 --- --- 37 --- --- 0407 --- --- 0437 --- 0507
Sutton Head Post Office 0009 --- 0039 --- --- 09 --- --- 39 --- --- 0409 --- --- 0439 --- 0509
Sutton Green 0012 --- 0042 --- --- 12 --- --- 42 --- --- 0412 --- --- 0442 --- 0512
St Helier Rose Hill 0014 --- 0044 --- --- 14 --- --- 44 --- --- 0414 --- --- 0444 --- 0514
Morden Station „ 0018 --- 0048 --- --- 18 --- --- 48 --- --- 0418 --- --- 0448 --- 0518
South Wimbledon Station „ 0021 --- 0051 --- --- 21 --- --- 51 --- --- 0421 --- --- 0451 --- 0521
Colliers Wood Station „ 0023 0038 0053 0103 0113 Then 23 33 43 53 03 13 0423 0433 0443 0453 0508 0523
Tooting Broadway Tooting High St „ 0026 0041 0056 0106 0116 at these 26 36 46 56 06 16 0426 0436 0446 0456 0511 0526
Tooting Bec Station „ 0029 0044 0059 0109 0119 minutes 29 39 49 59 09 19 until 0429 0439 0449 0459 0514 0529
Balham Station „ Ê 0031 0046 0101 0111 0121 past the 31 41 51 01 11 21 0431 0441 0451 0501 0516 0531
Clapham Common Station „ 0036 0051 0106 0116 0126 hour 36 46 56 06 16 26 0436 0446 0456 0506 0521 0536
Stockwell Station „ 0041 0056 0111 0121 0131 41 51 01 11 21 31 0441 0451 0501 0511 0526 0541
Oval Station „ 0044 0059 0114 0124 0134 44 54 04 14 24 34 0444 0454 0504 0514 0529 0544
Elephant & Castle „ Ê 0047 0102 0117 0127 0137 47 57 07 17 27 37 0447 0457 0507 0517 0532 0547
Westminster Station „ 0051 0106 0121 0131 0141 51 01 11 21 31 41 0451 0501 0511 0521 0536 0551
Trafalgar Square „ Ê 0053 0108 0123 0133 0143 53 03 13 23 33 43 0453 0503 0513 0523 0538 0553
Aldwych 0055 0110 0125 0135 0145 55 05 15 25 35 45 0455 0505 0515 0525 0540 0555
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We do all we can to run the services shown but circumstances beyond our
control mean that we may not always succeed. Special services run during the
Christmas and New Year Holiday, with no buses on Christmas Day.

London Travel Information
020 7222 1234  24 hours

Operated by London General
for London Buses

If you have any comments regarding this service, 
please write to Customer Service Centre, 
London Buses, 172 Buckingham Palace Road,
London SW1W 9TN. Telephone 020 7918 4300.

30.7.99(R)
T4582T
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